Commercial Vacuum Cleaners

Commercial wet and dry vacuum cleaner - 35L container

The MAXXI Il wet and dry vacuum cleaner presents a number of
innovative design features making every day operation and maintenance
easy, ergonomic and more productive. The specially designed hinged
motor head allows quick and easy filter inspection without lifting off the
motor. Furthermore, the motor head allows the container to be emptied
without moving any components, reducing the risk of damage or loss to
critical parts. When lifting the container, the MAXXI Il balances the weight
making emptying of even full containers of fluid effortless.

. Easy inspection of filters with a hinged motor head to protect the
machine and speed up the process.

. The dual filtration system allows the machine to clean both wet and
dry applications without the need to change filter

. Multi fit hose connector, stainless steel tube, accessory storage and

nozzle parking.

MAXXI 1l 35 offers a innovative dual filter system allowing the machine to
be used for both wet and dry applications without the need to change
filters. Thanks to MulitFit connection the MAXXI Il tools are compatible with
all ATTIX accessories.

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Vac Nozzle Wet

FLOOR NOZZLE D32 RUBBER STRIP
Vac Nozzle Dry

FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH
Round brush nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE D32
Crevice nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D32
Tube

EXTENSION TUBE D32 - SS
Hose Vacuum cleaners

HOSE D32 1.9M CPL
Filters

CARTRIGE FILTER 35L

WET FILTER 35L
CARTRIDGE FILTER 35L HEPA

Nilfisk
ALTO

works for you

Picture shown may not represent model quoted
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107407312
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107409006

MAXXI 1l 35
MAXXI 1l 35
Min. WD
required = 220-240V/50
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Commercial Vacuum Cleaners

Commercial wet and dry vacuum cleaner - 35L container

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Tube holder
Dual filter system

Accessory holders

Technical specifications

Energy Label

Cable length (M)/ plug type
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)

Ip protection class

Power pmax (W)

Power piec (W)

Suction power end of tube (W)

Air flow rate (I/m)

Vacuum (mbar/kPa)

Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)
Tank capacity (I)

Dust bag capacity (1)

Wet filter area (cm?)

Cartridge filter area (cm?)

Hose length (m)

Hose diameter g (mm)

Length x width x height (cm)
Weight (kg)

@ Standard equipment, O Supplementary accessories, (] Mountable equipment

Accessories

R Bag
FLEECE FILTER BAG 5 PCS ATTIX 40/50
Filters

CARTRIGE FILTER 35L

WET FILTER 35L
CARTRIDGE FILTER 35L HEPA

Nilfisk
ALTO

works for you

Ref. no.

302004004

107407297
107407299
107409006

MAXXI 1l 35

MAXXI 1l 35 WD
220-240V/50 UK

107405175

MAXXI 1l 35 WD
220-240V/50 UK

10/UK
220-240/50
P24
1350
1250
250
2880
200/20
62
81
35
18
1051
2070
1.9
32
46 x42x74
12.5

MAXXI 1l 35
Min. WD
required = 220-240V/50
UK
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Commercial Vacuum Cleaners MAXXI Il 35

Commercial wet and dry vacuum cleaner - 35L container

_ MAXXI 1l 35
Accessories Ref. no. reg/ltz?réd 220_%'8\//50
UK
e Hose Vacuum cleaners
* HOSE D32 1.9M CPL 107407308 1 [
/ Tube
EXTENSION TUBE D32 - SS 107407309 1 J
Vac Nozzle Wet
* FLOOR NOZZLE D32 RUBBER STRIP 107407310 1 o
Vac Nozzle Dry
* FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH 107407311 1 U
: Round brush nozzle
‘ BRUSH NOZZLE D32 107407312 1 [
Crevice nozzle
¥
CREVICE NOZZLE D32 107407334 1 o
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