Commercial wet and dry vacuum cleaner - 35L container

The MAXXI II wet and dry vacuum cleaner presents a number of innovative design features making every day operation and maintenance easy, ergonomic and more productive. The specially designed hinged motor head allows quick and easy filter inspection without lifting off the motor. Furthermore, the motor head allows the container to be emptied without moving any components, reducing the risk of damage or loss to critical parts. When lifting the container, the MAXXI II balances the weight making emptying of even full containers of fluid effortless.

- Easy inspection of filters with a hinged motor head to protect the machine and speed up the process.
- The dual filtration system allows the machine to clean both wet and dry applications without the need to change filter
- Multi fit hose connector, stainless steel tube, accessory storage and nozzle parking.

MAXXI II 35 offers a innovative dual filter system allowing the machine to be used for both wet and dry applications without the need to change filters. Thanks to MulitFit connection the MAXXI II tools are compatible with all ATTIX accessories.



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	MAXXI II 35 WD 220-240V/50 UK
_ //	Vac Nozzle Wet			
	FLOOR NOZZLE D32 RUBBER STRIP	107407310	1	•
4	Vac Nozzle Dry			
	FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH	107407311	1	•
•	Round brush nozzle			
	BRUSH NOZZLE D32	107407312	1	•
William .	Crevice nozzle			
	CREVICE NOZZLE D32	107407334	1	•
/	Tube			
	EXTENSION TUBE D32 - SS	107407309	1	•
	Hose Vacuum cleaners			
	HOSE D32 1.9M CPL	107407308	1	•
	Filters			
	CARTRIGE FILTER 35L	107407297	1	•
	WET FILTER 35L	107407299	1	•
	CARTRIDGE FILTER 35L HEPA	107409006	1	•



Nilfisk-Advance Limited Nilfisk House Bowerbank Way Gilwilly Industrial Estate Penrith, CA11 980 Cumbris

Tel: 01768 868995 Fax: 01768 864713

Email: mail.uk@nilfisk.com

Commercial wet and dry vacuum cleaner - 35L container

Model	MAXXI II 35 WD 220-240V/50 UK
Ref. no.	107405175
PRODUCT FEATURES	
Tube holder	•
Dual filter system	•
Accessory holders	•
Technical specifications	MAXXI II 35 WD 220-240V/50 UK
Energy Label	
Cable length (M)/ plug type	10/UK
Volt/frequency (V/Hz)	220-240/50
Ip protection class	IP24
Power pmax (W)	1350
Power piec (W)	1250
Suction power end of tube (W)	250
Air flow rate (I/m)	2880
Vacuum (mbar/kPa)	200/20
Sound pressure level (dB(A) BS 5415)	62
Sound power level (dB(A) IEC 704)	81
Tank capacity (I)	35
Dust bag capacity (I)	18
Wet filter area (cm²)	1051
Cartridge filter area (cm²)	2070
Hose length (m)	1.9
Hose diameter ø (mm)	32
Length x width x height (cm)	46 x 42 x 74
Weight (kg)	12.5

 \bullet Standard equipment, \circ Supplementary accessories, \square Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	MAXXI II 35 WD 220-240V/50 UK
0	Bag			
	FLEECE FILTER BAG 5 PCS ATTIX 40/50	302004004	1	0
	Filters			
	CARTRIGE FILTER 35L	107407297	1	•
	WET FILTER 35L	107407299	1	•
	CARTRIDGE FILTER 35L HEPA	107409006	1	•



Nilfisk-Advance Limited
Nilfisk House Bowerbank Way Gilwilly Industrial Estate Penrith, CA11 980,

Tel: 01768 868995 Fax: 01768 864713

Email: mail.uk@nilfisk.com

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

Commercial wet and dry vacuum cleaner - 35L container

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	MAXXI II 35 WD 220-240V/50 UK
	Hose Vacuum cleaners			
	HOSE D32 1.9M CPL	107407308	1	•
/	Tube			
	EXTENSION TUBE D32 - SS	107407309	1	•
4	Vac Nozzle Wet			
	FLOOR NOZZLE D32 RUBBER STRIP	107407310	1	•
4	Vac Nozzle Dry			
	FLOOR NOZZLE D32 BRUSH	107407311	1	•
	Round brush nozzle			
	BRUSH NOZZLE D32	107407312	1	•
	Crevice nozzle			
	CREVICE NOZZLE D32	107407334	1	•



Nilfisk-Advance Limited
Nilfisk House Bowerbank Way Gilwilly Industrial Estate Penrith, CA11 9BO,
Cumbris

Tel: 01768 868995 Fax: 01768 864713

Email: mail.uk@nilfisk.com

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice